Ordering Information
Features
B-15 All specifications are subject to be changed by Tessio without notice.
AC Power Supply
Programmable AC Test Power Supply
Product description:
๏  It has output modes such as AC, DC and AC+DC.
๏  Programmable testing meets the voltage frequency variation test requirements of IEC61000-4-11, IEC61000-4-14 and IEC61000-4-28.
๏  The harmonic and interharmonic modes can be superimposed with 2-40th harmonic components on the basis of 50Hz/60Hz, or with interharmonic
     components of 15-2400Hz, to meet the IEC61000-4-13 harmonic and subharmonic waveform synthesis test requirements (except for single-phase
     conventional type and three-phase output type).
๏  Programmable output impedance testing meets IEC61000-3-3 testing requirements (except for three-phase output type).
๏  Outputs high peak current, providing an ideal surge test environment
๏  Pulse output function to realize voltage surge testing and simulate interference in actual power grid.
๏  The step and sequence test functions meet the testing requirements for complex voltage and frequency changes.
๏   Provide an external analog signal input interface to realize power amplification of external input signals.
TFB-series
TFB-series is High-Precision Programmable AC Test Power Supply, This series power supplies can output the voltage of power
grids in various countries around the world and simulate the normal and
abnormal conditions of power grids in various countries according to
relevant standards and regulations.
TFB-1000P : 500VA Programmable AC Test Power Supply,
                         1p, AC/DC/AC+DC with Harmonic function
TFB-1001P : 1kVA Programmable AC Test Power Supply,
                         1p, AC/DC/AC+DC mode with Harmonic function
TFB-1002P : 2kVA Programmable AC Test Power Supply,
                         1p, AC/DC/AC+DC mode with Harmonic function
TFB-1000   : 500VA Programmable AC Test Power Supply,
                        1p, AC/DC/AC+DC mode
TFB-1001    : 1kVA Programmable AC Test Power Supply,
                        1p, AC/DC/AC+DC mode
TFB-1002   : 2kVA Programmable AC Test Power Supply,
                        1p, AC/DC/AC+DC mode
TFB-3001   : 1.5kVA Programmable AC Test Power Supply,
                         3p, AC mode
TFB-3003   : 3kVA Programmable AC Test Power Supply,
                         3p, AC mode
TFB-3006   : 6kVA Programmable AC Test Power Supply,
                         3p, AC mode
Standard Accessories :
•  User Manual
•  Operation Software